AMEND Senate Substitute for Senate Bill No. 751, Page 2, Section 376.414, Line 25-26, by deleting said lines and inserting in lieu thereof the following: "(5) "Pharmacy", a pharmacy, as defined in section 338.210, with a geographical location and presence within this state;"; and Further amend said bill by amending the title, enacting clause, and intersectional references accordingly.	House		Amendment NO
deleting said lines and inserting in lieu thereof the following: "(5) "Pharmacy", a pharmacy, as defined in section 338.210, with a geographical location and presence within this state;"; and Further amend said bill by amending the title, enacting clause, and intersectional references accordingly.		Offered By	
and presence within this state;"; and Further amend said bill by amending the title, enacting clause, and intersectional references accordingly.			ection 376.414, Line 25-26, by
accordingly.	"(5) "Pharmacy", a pand presence within this state	oharmacy, as defined in section 33 e;"; and	38.210, with a geographical location
	Further amend said bill by araccordingly.	mending the title, enacting clause	, and intersectional references
			D .